SS-258 R8
AHA 7/20/12
Current Sensing Chip Resistor
UR73 Type
� Very low resistance, high precision reliability
� Suitable for reflow and flow soldering
� Products with lead-free terminations meet EU RoHS
requirements. EU RoHS regulation is not intended for

Specif icat ions given herein may be changed at any t ime without pr ior not ice. Please conf i rm technical  speci f icat ions before you order and/or use.
PAGE 1 OF 4
3. Type Designation
The type designation shall be in the following form:
ToleranceNominal
Resistance
F: ±1%All values less than 0.1Ω (100mΩ) are
expressed in mΩ with “L” as decimal.
Ex: 20mΩ = 20L0
FR10
Packaging
TP: 2mm pitch punch paper
(1E: 10,000 pcs/reel)
TD: 7" punched paper tape
(1J, 2A, 2B: 5,000 pcs/reel)
TE: 7" embossed plastic
(2H, 3A: 4,000 pcs/reel)
TD
Termination
Material
T: Sn
TUR73
Type Size Code
1E: 0.125W
1J: 0.2 W
2A: 0.25 W
2B: 0.5 W
2H: 0.75W
3A: 1 W
2A
CERTIFIED